Bellows grippers DHEB
Subject to change – 2011/032 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Bellows grippers DHEB
Key features
At a glance
When the supply port is pressurised,
an internal piston is moved. The
mechanism transfers the movement of

27 5 5 5 8 – 22 22 19 19
33 8 8 5 8 7 28 27 27 27
41 8 8 6 8 – 36 36 27 27
51 8 9 8 – – 45 45 32 32
63 10 10 8 – – 54 54 32 32
-V- New
Subject to change – 2011/0310 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Bellows grippers DHEB
Technical data
Ordering data – Actuation direction: Downwards
Size Material: Bellows
Silicone EPDM
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type
Supply port: On top
8 1320754 DHEB-8-E-D-S-L 1320765 DHEB-8-E-D-E-L
10 1320755 DHEB-10-E-D-S-L 1320766 DHEB-10-E-D-E-L
12 1320756 DHEB-12-E-D-S-L 1320767 DHEB-12-E-D-E-L
14 1320757 DHEB-14-E-D-S-L 1320768 DHEB-14-E-D-E-L
18 1320758 DHEB-18-E-D-S-L 1320769 DHEB-18-E-D-E-L
22 1320759 DHEB-22-E-D-S-L 1320770 DHEB-22-E-D-E-L
27 1320760 DHEB-27-E-D-S-L 1320771 DHEB-27-E-D-E-L
33 1320761 DHEB-33-E-D-S-L 1320772 DHEB-33-E-D-E-L
41 1320762 DHEB-41-E-D-S-L 1320773 DHEB-41-E-D-E-L
51 1320763 DHEB-51-E-D-S-L 1320774 DHEB-51-E-D-E-L
63 1320764 DHEB-63-E-D-S-L 1320775 DHEB-63-E-D-E-L
Supply port: At the side
8 1320776 DHEB-8-E-D-S-P 1320787 DHEB-8-E-D-E-P
10 1320777 DHEB-10-E-D-S-P 1320788 DHEB-10-E-D-E-P
12 1320778 DHEB-12-E-D-S-P 1320789 DHEB-12-E-D-E-P
14 1320779 DHEB-14-E-D-S-P 1320790 DHEB-14-E-D-E-P
18 1320780 DHEB-18-E-D-S-P 1320791 DHEB-18-E-D-E-P
22 1320781 DHEB-22-E-D-S-P 1320792 DHEB-22-E-D-E-P
27 1320782 DHEB-27-E-D-S-P 1320793 DHEB-27-E-D-E-P
33 1320783 DHEB-33-E-D-S-P 1320794 DHEB-33-E-D-E-P
41 1320784 DHEB-41-E-D-S-P 1320795 DHEB-41-E-D-E-P
51 1320785 DHEB-51-E-D-S-P 1320796 DHEB-51-E-D-E-P
63 1320786 DHEB-63-E-D-S-P 1320797 DHEB-63-E-D-E-P
Ordering data – Actuation direction: Upwards
Size Material: Bellows
Silicone EPDM
[mm] Part No. Type Part No. Type
Supply port: On top
8 1320798 DHEB-8-E-U-S-L 1320809 DHEB-8-E-U-E-L
10 1320799 DHEB-10-E-U-S-L 1320810 DHEB-10-E-U-E-L
12 1320800 DHEB-12-E-U-S-L 1320811 DHEB-12-E-U-E-L
14 1320801 DHEB-14-E-U-S-L 1320812 DHEB-14-E-U-E-L
18 1320802 DHEB-18-E-U-S-L 1320813 DHEB-18-E-U-E-L
22 1320803 DHEB-22-E-U-S-L 1320814 DHEB-22-E-U-E-L
27 1320804 DHEB-27-E-U-S-L 1320815 DHEB-27-E-U-E-L
33 1320805 DHEB-33-E-U-S-L 1320816 DHEB-33-E-U-E-L
41 1320806 DHEB-41-E-U-S-L 1320817 DHEB-41-E-U-E-L
51 1320807 DHEB-51-E-U-S-L 1320818 DHEB-51-E-U-E-L
63 1320808 DHEB-63-E-U-S-L 1320819 DHEB-63-E-U-E-L
Supply port: At the side
8 1320820 DHEB-8-E-U-S-P 1320831 DHEB-8-E-U-E-P
10 1320821 DHEB-10-E-U-S-P 1320832 DHEB-10-E-U-E-P
12 1320822 DHEB-12-E-U-S-P 1320833 DHEB-12-E-U-E-P
14 1320823 DHEB-14-E-U-S-P 1320834 DHEB-14-E-U-E-P
18 1320824 DHEB-18-E-U-S-P 1320835 DHEB-18-E-U-E-P
22 1320825 DHEB-22-E-U-S-P 1320836 DHEB-22-E-U-E-P
27 1320826 DHEB-27-E-U-S-P 1320837 DHEB-27-E-U-E-P
33 1320827 DHEB-33-E-U-S-P 1320838 DHEB-33-E-U-E-P
41 1320828 DHEB-41-E-U-S-P 1320839 DHEB-41-E-U-E-P
51 1320829 DHEB-51-E-U-S-P 1320840 DHEB-51-E-U-E-P
63 1320830 DHEB-63-E-U-S-P 1320841 DHEB-63-E-U-E-P
-V- New
2011/03 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Bellows grippers DHEB
Accessories
Sensor rail DASP
Material:
Anodised wrought aluminium alloy
Free of copper and PTFE
RoHS-compliant
DASI-…-D DASI-…-U
Dimensions and ordering data
For size B1 H15 H16 H17 L1 L2 L3 Weight Part No. Type
[mm] [g]
For bellows gripper DHEB-…-D (direction of movement: downwards)
27 11.8 34.5 2 5 17 11 6 4 1329132 DASP-G3-27-C-D
33 11.8 41 2 5 19.7 13.7 6 5 1325616 DASP-G3-33-C-D
41 11.8 47 3 6 23.8 17.8 6 5 1355309 DASP-G3-41-C-D
51 11.8 55.5 7 10 28.5 22.5 6 6 1356949 DASP-G3-51-C-D
63 11.8 61 11 14 33.5 27.5 6 7 1359395 DASP-G3-63-C-D
For bellows gripper DHEB-…-U (direction of movement: upwards)
27 11.8 34.5 12 43.5 17 11 6 4 1329142 DASP-G3-27-C-U
33 11.8 39.5 11 47.5 19.8 13.8 6 5 1323641 DASP-G3-33-C-U
41 11.8 43 13.5 53.5 23.8 17.8 6 5 1355307 DASP-G3-41-C-U
51 11.8 45.5 17 59.5 28.5 22.5 6 6 1356889 DASP-G3-51-C-U
63 11.8 51.5 20 68.5 33.5 27.5 6 7 1359219 DASP-G3-63-C-U
-V- New
Subject to change – 2011/0312 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Bellows grippers DHEB
Accessories